Avigilon
Alta A5 360
Camera
Avigilon Alta Cloud Security
Data Sheet
The AI-powered Avigilon Alta A5 360 Camera for Alta Video provides 360° visibility, making
it ideal for locations that require coverage in all directions. With a 12MP image sensor, IR
illumination and HDR, the 360 Camera provides crisp, clear visibility even in challenging

Scale 1:2
4
Ordering information
Avigilon Alta A5 360
PRODUCT ID ONBOARD RETENTION DEPLOYMENT COLOR
360-W-30 30 days Alta Video Cloud White
360-B-30 30 days Alta Video Cloud Black
360-W-60 60 days Alta Video Cloud White
360-B-60 60 days Alta Video Cloud Black
360-W No - Cloud Connector required Alta Video Cloud White
360-B No - Cloud Connector required Alta Video Cloud Black
5
Ordering information